
City Cup Heeserbergen
Lommel 4.6.2023

hamok

Gilberte MARIEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:06
Afstand : 2900m
Tijd : 0:55:15 (19'03"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:33:28
2. Lieve GEENS 0:39:13
3. Christiane TOEBINTE 0:49:54

1. 69 00:06:34 271m 24'14"/km
2. 67 00:04:54 00:11:28 212m 23'07"/km
3. 56 00:07:33 00:19:01 396m 19'04"/km
4. 44 00:05:21 00:24:22 307m 17'26"/km
5. 33 00:06:46 00:31:08 445m 15'12"/km
6. 36 00:03:03 00:34:11 156m 19'33"/km
7. 38 00:04:57 00:39:08 248m 19'58"/km
8. 42 00:03:27 00:42:35 192m 17'58"/km
9. 43 00:02:26 00:45:01 140m 17'23"/km

10. 58 00:02:56 00:47:57 117m 25'04"/km
11. 62 00:01:34 00:49:31 97m 16'09"/km
12. 61 00:01:16 00:50:47 55m 23'02"/km
13. 59 00:02:03 00:52:50 94m 21'49"/km
14. 60 00:01:42 00:54:32 100m 17'00"/km
15. 999 00:00:43 00:55:15 52m 13'47"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4685
https://www.helga-o.com

